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MAHARASHTRA STATE CONFERENCE 

ORGANISED BY
ORGANISATION OF ANAESTHESIOLOGISTS SATARA
Venue : Blue country Resort, Panchgani (Mahabaleshwar)

SOCIETY OF ANAESTHESIOLOGISTS



Category

ISA DELEGATE

NON ISA DELEGATE

PG STUDENT

ACCOMPANYING PERSON
>5YRS

Registration Only
Registration +

Accommodation
Single occupancy

Registration +
Accommodation

Double occupancy

Registration +
Accommodation
Triple occupancy

Registration +
Accommodation

Quadruple
occupancy

10,620.00

21,240.00

8,260.00

9,440.00

23,600.00

44,840.00

21,240.00

17,700.00

38,940.00

15,340.00

16,520.00

16,520.00

37,760.00

14,160.00

15,340.00

15,340.00

36,580.00

12,980.00

14,160.00

EARLY BIRD OFFER : 10 OCT 25 - 31 OCT 25

Registration only Includes
 

Registration + Accommodation Includes
 AllaboveasRegistration+AccommodationatBlue country/Summer Plaza on 2 & 3 Oct 2026 (2 Nights & 3 Days)

ConferenceRegistrationfees, Breakfast on Saturday & Sunday, Lunch on Friday, Saturday & Sunday (2,3 & 4 Oct 2026) High tea
on Friday, Saturday & Sunday, Dinner on Friday, Gala Dinner on Saturday, Visit to Trade exhibition

*18% GST Including



Category

ISA DELEGATE

NON ISA DELEGATE

PG STUDENT

ACCOMPANYING PERSON
>5YRS

Registration Only
Registration +

Accommodation
Single occupancy

Registration +
Accommodation

Double occupancy

Registration +
Accommodation
Triple occupancy

Registration +
Accommodation

Quadruple
occupancy

11,800.00

23,600.00

9,440.00

10,620.00

24,780.00

48,380.00

22,420.00

18,880.00

42,480.00

16,520.00

17,700.00

17,700.00

41,300.00

15,340.00

16,520.00

19,493.60

47,341.60

16,708.80

18,101.20

FIRST SLAB REGISTRATION : 1 NOV 25 - 31 DEC 25

Registration only Includes
 

Registration + Accommodation Includes
 AllaboveasRegistration+AccommodationatBlue country/Summer Plaza on 2 & 3 Oct 2026 (2 Nights & 3 Days)

ConferenceRegistrationfees, Breakfast on Saturday & Sunday, Lunch on Friday, Saturday & Sunday (2,3 & 4 Oct 2026) High tea
on Friday, Saturday & Sunday, Dinner on Friday, Gala Dinner on Saturday, Visit to Trade exhibition

*18% GST Including


