

SOCIETY OF ANAESTHESIOLOGISTS MAHARASHTRA STATE CONFERENCE

ORGANISED BY

ORGANISATION OF ANAESTHESIOLOGISTS SATARA

Venue: Blue country Resort, Panchgani (Mahabaleshwar)

EARLY BIRD OFFER: 10 OCT 25 - 31 OCT 25

Category	Registration Only	Registration + Accommodation Single occupancy	Registration + Accommodation Double occupancy	Registration + Accommodation Triple occupancy	Registration + Accommodation Quadruple occupancy
ISA DELEGATE	10,620.00	23,600.00	17,700.00	16,520.00	15,340.00
NON ISA DELEGATE	21,240.00	44,840.00	38,940.00	37,760.00	36,580.00
PG STUDENT	8,260.00	21,240.00	15,340.00	14,160.00	12,980.00
ACCOMPANYING PERSON >5YRS	9,440.00		16,520.00	15,340.00	14,160.00

*18% GST Including

Registration only Includes

ConferenceRegistrationfees, Breakfast on Saturday & Sunday, Lunch on Friday, Saturday & Sunday (2,3 & 4 Oct 2026) High tea on Friday, Saturday & Sunday, Dinner on Friday, Gala Dinner on Saturday, Visit to Trade exhibition

Registration + Accommodation Includes

AllaboveasRegistration+AccommodationatBlue country/Summer Plaza on 2 & 3 Oct 2026 (2 Nights & 3 Days)

FIRST SLAB REGISTRATION: 1 NOV 25 - 31 DEC 25

Category	Registration Only	Registration + Accommodation Single occupancy	Registration + Accommodation Double occupancy	Registration + Accommodation Triple occupancy	Registration + Accommodation Quadruple occupancy
ISA DELEGATE	11,800.00	24,780.00	18,880.00	17,700.00	19,493.60
NON ISA DELEGATE	23,600.00	48,380.00	42,480.00	41,300.00	47,341.60
PG STUDENT	9,440.00	22,420.00	16,520.00	15,340.00	16,708.80
ACCOMPANYING PERSON >5YRS	10,620.00		17,700.00	16,520.00	18,101.20

*18% GST Including

Registration only Includes

ConferenceRegistrationfees, Breakfast on Saturday & Sunday, Lunch on Friday, Saturday & Sunday (2,3 & 4 Oct 2026) High tea on Friday, Saturday & Sunday, Dinner on Friday, Gala Dinner on Saturday, Visit to Trade exhibition

Registration + Accommodation Includes

AllaboveasRegistration+AccommodationatBlue country/Summer Plaza on 2 & 3 Oct 2026 (2 Nights & 3 Days)